Michael Faraday Primary

Governor Committee Membership

Curriculum & Standards Committee
Bernard Dainton (chair)

Paul Armstrong

Sophie Bradford

Karen Fowler

Sarah Haley

Meriam Wilson

Finance Committee
Clair Stretton (chair)
Irene Akladious
Paul Armstrong
Deanna Austin
Bernard Dainton
Karen Fowler

Chris Peters
Katherine Shipton

Full Governing Body Start Date




Mr Angus Norman  (chair)
Mr Paul Armstrong

Mr Bernard Dainton (chair)
Mr Chris Peters

Ms Meriam Wilson

Ms Clair Stretton

Mrs Sarah Haley

Ms Katherine Shipton

Ms Kate Morris

Mrs Karen Fowler (Headteacher)
Ms Irene Akladious

Mrs Sophie Bradford

Ms Deanna Austin

11/07/13
03/03/15
15/06/15
28/02/17
21/06/16
03/03/15
24/11/15
11/12/17
01/05/18
03/03/15
08/11/16
18/11/14
24/11/15

Authority
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Headteacher
Parent
Parent

Staff



