## Michael Faraday Primary Governor Committee Membership

## <u>Curriculum & Standards Committee</u>

Bernard Dainton (chair)

Paul Armstrong

Sophie Bradford

Karen Fowler

Sarah Haley

Meriam Wilson

## <u>Finance Committee</u>

Clair Stretton (chair)

Irene Akladious

Paul Armstrong

Deanna Austin

Bernard Dainton

Karen Fowler

Chris Peters

Katherine Shipton

11/07/13	Authority
03/03/15	Co-opted
15/06/15	Co-opted
28/02/17	Co-opted
21/06/16	Co-opted
03/03/15	Co-opted
24/11/15	Co-opted
11/12/17	Co-opted
01/05/18	Co-opted
) 03/03/15	Headteacher
08/11/16	Parent
18/11/14	Parent
24/11/15	Staff
	03/03/15 15/06/15 28/02/17 21/06/16 03/03/15 24/11/15 11/12/17 01/05/18 03/03/15 08/11/16 18/11/14